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 Challenge 2024: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Date Race Distance (km) Time Points
Alain Leborgne 3 124.64

64 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:56:58 59.77

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:53:03 64.87

Alessandro Cavaleri 2 134.46

34 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:41:15 65.15

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:39:11 69.31

Alessio Silva 3 57.90

43 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:49:00 57.9

Antonio Leon 3 62.24

47 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:47:05 62.24

Baldassare Cavaleri 1 150.47

72 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:50:12 73.8

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:48:50 76.67

Benjamin Lallement 3 67.01

37 Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:41:01 67.01

Cliodhna Carthy 2 65.87

50 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:52:02 65.87

Dario Annoscia 3 48.63

38 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:56:14 48.63

Filip Majcen 1 70.54

60 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:46:30 70.54

Fiona Mary Pitt 3 124.67

34 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:50:36 60.22
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Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:47:46 64.45

Francesca Gater 3 124.16

45 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:53:46 60.35

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:51:22 63.81

Francesco Verona 3 182.34

45 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:49:22 58.4

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:48:54 58.96

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:44:50 64.98

Fredrick Lee-Olsson 1 153.57

41 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:36:13 77.12

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:36:32 76.45

Giulio Volpi 1 151.09

52 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:41:43 73.25

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:39:40 77.84

John Evans 2 57.46

49 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:51:51 57.46

Jonathan Lettany 3 107.05

42 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:52:51 53.26

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:52:53 53.79

Kaarli Eichhorn 3 63.04

48 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:46:52 63.04

Maria Silvia Giannoni 3 66.23

48 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:51:40 66.23

Martina Gamer 3 54.88

31 Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:55:51 54.88

Nele Eichhorn 1 146.70

44 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:44:51 71.5

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:43:12 75.2

Nicolas Gervais 2 66.15
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51 Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:46:17 66.15

Olivier Rossignol 1 132.72

53 Bon 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB (*) 39 03:35:39 60.06

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:42:25 72.66

Philippe Planquart 3 125.42

57 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:52:26 60.88

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:49:59 64.54

Ruben Schellingerhout 1 154.93

48 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB (*) 19.2 01:15:16 77.25

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:38:02 77.68

Ruth Nugent Neill 3 193.14

53 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:54:31 65.19

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:56:11 63.26

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:55:30 64.69

Sebastian Frizel 2 69.78

35 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB (*) 19.2 01:16:17 69.78

Simon Neill 1 221.09

54 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:42:31 73.12

55 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:41:51 74.94

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:40:13 73.03

Stefano Pintus 2 187.92

34 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:43:52 61.27

Bon 7/4/2024 Semi marathon Namur 21.0975 01:35:02 61.6

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:41:45 65.05

Stéphan Bogaert 2 66.84

50 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB 10 00:44:57 66.84

Tom Jess 3 123.40

33 Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:45:09 59.38

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:42:19 64.02
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Yannick Prigent 2 208.99

46 Ch 4/2/2024 Hivernales RCB (*) 19.2 01:33:54 60.89

Ch 14/4/2024 10 km Uccle 10 00:41:16 70.43

Ch 21/4/2024 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10.1 00:40:48 77.67
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Challenge 2024: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER
TOTAL

SCORE

BEST

SCORE

AVERAGE

SCORE
RACE(S)

1 Simon Neill 221.09 77.67 73.70 3
Ruben Schellingerhout 154.93 77.68 77.47 2

Fredrick Lee-Olsson 153.27 77.12 76.64 2
Giulio Volpi 151.09 77.84 75.55 2

Baldassare Cavaleri 150.47 76.67 75.24 2
Nele Eichhorn 146.70 75.20 73.35 2

Olivier Rossignol 132.72 72.66 66.36 2
Filip Majcen 70.54 70.54 70.54 1

2 Yannick Prigent 204.35 73.03 68.12 3
Stefano Pintus 187.92 65.05 62.64 3

Alessandro Cavaleri 134.46 69.31 67.23 2
Sebastian Frizel 69.78 69.78 69.78 1

Stéphan Bogaert 66.84 66.84 66.84 1
Nicoals Gervais 66.15 66.15 66.15 1
Cliodhna Carthy 65.87 65.87 65.87 1

John Evans 57.46 57.46 57.46 1

3 Ruth Nugent Neill 193.14 65.19 64.38 3
Francesco Verona 182.34 64.98 60.78 3
Philippe Planquart 125.42 64.54 62.71 2

Fiona Mary Pitt 124.67 64.45 62.34 2
Alain Leborgne 124.64 64.87 62.32 2

Francesca Gater 124.16 63.81 62.08 2
Tom Jess 123.40 64.02 61.70 2

Jonathan Lettany 107.05 53.79 53.53 2
Benjamin Lallement 67.01 67.01 67.01 1

Maria Silvia Giannoni 66.23 66.23 66.23 1
Kaarli Eichhorn 63.04 63.04 63.04 1
Antonio Leon 62.24 62.24 62.24 1
Alessio Silva 57.90 57.90 57.90 1

Martina Gamer 54.88 54.88 54.88 1
Dario Annoscia 48.63 48.63 48.63 1
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Challenge 2024: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE BEST SCORE

F

M
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